OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2024/446

Date: - 12-06-2024

NOTICE

Career Guidance programme on "Career Awareness and Preparation for Competitive Examination"

It is for information to all the faculty mebers and students that the Placement and Career Guidance Cell, Darrang College in collaboration with IQAC, Darrang College initiating a Career Guidance programme on " Career Awareness and Preparation for Competitive Examination" on 13th June 2024 at 10.00 am. All the students and Faculty members are cordially invited to attend the programme.

Date: 13th of June, 2024

Time: 10.00 am onwards

Venue: Library Conference Hall

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) Coodinator, IQAC for information.
- 3) All the Notice Boards.
- 4) College Website.
- 5) File.

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal
DamPrincipalge
Tell, ur, Assam